河南三博电子科技有限公司www.hnsanbo.com 电话：0371-55365505
传真：0371-86257077
手机：18937100499
MIL-C-76 Type LWP
MIL-C-76
MIL Spec Wire
MIL-C-76 Type LWP Cable Construction:
Conductor: Stranded or Solid Tinned Copper
Insulation: Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC), Color Coded
MIL-C-76 Type LWP Cable Ratings:
Voltage Rating: 300 volts
Temperature Rating: -55°C to +90°C
Part Number AWG Size Nom. O.D. (in) Nom. Dia. of Cond. Conductor Stranding Nom. Insul. Thick. (in) Mil-Spec #
M76-LWP-30-1 30 0.030 0.010 Solid 0.010 M76LWPC301A
M76-LWP-30-7/38 30 0.032 0.012 7/38 0.010 M76LWPC307A
M76-LWP-28-1 28 0.033 0.013 Solid 0.010 M76LWPC281A
M76-LWP-28-7/36 28 0.035 0.015 7/36 0.010 M76LWPC287A
M76-LWP-26-1 26 0.036 0.016 Solid 0.010 M76LWPC261A
M76-LWP-26-7/26 26 0.039 0.019 7/34 0.010 M76LWPC267A
M76-LWP-24-1 24 0.040 0.020 Solid 0.010 M76LWPC241A
M76-LWP-24-7/32 24 0.044 0.024 7/32 0.010 M76LWPC247A
M76-LWP-22-1 22 0.045 0.025 Solid 0.010 M76LWPC221A
M76-LWP-22-7/30 22 0.050 0.030 7/30 0.010 M76LWPC227A
M76-LWP-20-1 20 0.052 0.032 Solid 0.010 M76LWPC201A
M76-LWP-20-7/28 20 0.058 0.038 7/28 0.010 M76LWPC207A
河南三博电子科技有限公司www.hnsanbo.com 第1页共1页
电话：0371-55365505
传真：0371-86257077